Septic Tanks • Water Cisterns
Pump Tanks • Holding Tanks
Rain Water Harvesting
BEST TANK.  BEST WARRANTY.  BEST SYSTEM.
• For water cistern, pump, holding, rainwater or septic tank
• Low profile
• No water for backfilling required
• Anti buoyancy flange

40”/42” Liquid level
HEIGHT
Inches
(mm)
WIDTH
Inches
(mm)
LENGTH
Inches
(mm)
WEIGHT Pounds
(kilogram)
RMT-300
(single layer)
300 (1136) 325 (1230) 273 (1033)/284 (1075) 54 (1372) 45 (1143) 50 (1270) 120 (54.43)
RMT-500 500 (1893) 535 (2025) 452 (1710)/474 (1794) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 60 (1524) 225 (102.06)
RMT-750 750 (2840) 1000 (3785) 853 (3229)/898 (3399) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 103 (2616) 360 (163.29)
RMT-1000E 1000 (3785) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204.12)
RMT-1060 1060 (4012) 1337 (5061) 1177 (4455)/1227 (4645) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 133 (3378) 520 (235.87)
RMT-1250 1250 (4730) 1469 (5560) 1259 (4766)/1319 (4992) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 148 (3759) 560 (254.01)
RMT-1500 1500 (5678) 1771 (6703) 1540 (5830)/1601 (6060) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 177 (4496) 640 (290.30)
ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS   www.RothMultiTank.com   866-943-7256
RGP_DimFlyer_8.2019